



TUITION:	UNIT COST	TOTAL
74 Credit Hours*	\$133.00	\$9,842.00
*does not include any remedial courses		\$9,842.00

FEES:

Facility Fee	\$9.00	\$666.00
Technology Fee	\$9.00	\$666.00
Special Building Fee	\$8.00	\$592.00
Bond Surety Fee	\$1.00	\$74.00
Graduation Fee/ Diploma Fee	\$21.50	\$21.50
Cap and Gown Fee	\$37.95	\$37.95
		\$2,057.45

TOOLS AND SUPPLIES:		UNIT COST	TOTAL
QTY	WITTICHEN SUPPLY		
1	KLE.D203-7 7" NEEDLE NOSE PLIERS KLEIN	\$24.00	\$24.00
1	KLE.D507-8 8" WIDE ADJUSTABLE WRENCH KLEIN	\$27.00	\$27.00
1	KLE.32527 11-IN-1 SCREWDRIVER W/SCHRADER KLEIN	\$19.00	\$19.00
1	HIL.1839043 SWOS OFF SET WRENCH DIVERSITECH	\$9.00	\$9.00
1	KLE.86225 MAGNETIC DOUBLE TIP TAPE 25' KLEIN	\$22.00	\$22.00
1	HIL.1839057 SHSM2PC 1 1/2 2PC MAG ND SET DIVERSITECH	\$15.00	\$15.00
1	HIL.1839054 1/4 & 5/16 MAG NUT DRIVER DIVERSITECH	\$18.00	\$18.00
1	DIV.M-3 MIRROR 2 1/8 RECT DIVERSITECH	\$8.00	\$8.00
1	KLE.D228-8 8" HIGH LEV DIAGONAL PLIERS KLEIN	\$26.00	\$26.00
1	KLE.D201-8NE 8" SIDE CUT PLIER KLEIN	\$34.00	\$34.00
1	KLE.70591 FOLDING 9 HEX KEY SET 5/64-1/4 KLEIN	\$9.00	\$9.00
1	MAL.L5 5" POCKET LEVEL MALCO	\$6.00	\$6.00
1	FIE.SC260 DIG DUAL AMPS/VOLTS FIELDPIECE	\$125.00	\$125.00
1	FIE.SM380V SMAN MANIFOLD + MICRON GAUGE (3 PORT) FIELDPIECE	\$460.00	\$460.00
1	RIT.22985 HAVS-60 RYB HOSE RITCHIE	\$76.00	\$76.00
1	RIT.60609 VALVE ADPT SET RITCHIE	\$10.00	\$10.00
1	RIT.60161 IN-OUT REAMER RITCHIE	\$17.00	\$17.00
1	LNX.21010-TC11/8 TUBE CUTTER 1/8 - 1 1/8 LENOX	\$24.00	\$24.00
1	STP.7.0522 10" KOTHEBERGER PUMP PLIERS STEWART	\$34.00	\$34.00
1	FIE.PKHZ POCKET DIGITAL PSYCHROMETER FIELDPIECE	\$68.00	\$68.00
1	ATG.34-844XL MAXIFLEX ENDURANCE GLOVES XL ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY GLOVES	\$5.00	\$5.00
1	HIL.1839080 BKB BACK PACK BAG DIVERSITECH	\$70.00	\$70.00
1	TLX.TLF-3002AA-BK LIGHTSTAR 300 TERRALUX	\$32.00	\$32.00
1	RIT.60121 TUBECUTTER 1/8 - 7/8 RITCHIE	\$18.00	\$18.00
3	RIT.93843 BALL VALVE 1/4FLXFFL 45DEG RITCHIE	\$18.00	\$54.00
2	RIT.18975 CORE/VACUUM/CHARGE TOOL RITCHIE	\$54.00	\$108.00
1	RIT.60440 FLARE/SWAGE SET RITCHIE	\$149.00	\$149.00
1	KLE.11048 WIRE STRIPPER/CUTTER 10-14 AWG KLEIN	\$18.00	\$18.00
1	KLE.32751 4"-8" ADJ LENGTH SCREWDRIVER KLEIN	\$20.00	\$20.00
1	KLE.640-5/16M 3/16 MAG NUT DRVR CUSHN-GRP 6" KLEIN	\$11.00	\$11.00
1	KLE.646-1/4M 1/4 MAG NUT DRVR CUSHN-GRP 6" KLEIN	\$11.00	\$11.00
1	KLE.32561 STUBBY MULTI-BIT SCREWDRIVER KLEIN	\$11.00	\$11.00
1	KLE.J2000-9NE 9" JOURNEYMAN SIDE CUT PLIERS KLEIN	\$45.00	\$45.00
1	KLE.85484 4PC MINI CUSHN SCREWDRIVER SET KLEIN	\$24.00	\$24.00
TOOL TOTAL:			\$1,607.00
EPA, Gas Heat, Heat Pump Certification Test			\$75.00
ESTIMATED COST FOR BOOKS			\$225.00
			\$300.00
GRAND TOTAL			\$13,806.45